NEDAP NED. APPARATENFABRIEK

NEDAP NED. APPARATENFABRIEK
WKN: 000037124

ISIN:  NL0000371243

Overview
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Price
63.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.32% (-0.20)

NL0000371243
NEDAP

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

413 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

62.80 EUR (160)
63.60 EUR (300)
63.20 EUR
63.60 EUR
62.80 EUR
63.20 EUR
63.248636 EUR
1,686
106,637.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000371243&ID_NOTATION=63594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000371243&ID_NOTATION=63594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4da6dcdf62f06a333a4d57f20bf352625578318da98669bb94b80e32d1488ec5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=00d12ded311a5ebcd&time=1721025946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d92c7d5aa0445da276c2eb0802963771c59b341b932e52031e75c57048f20356&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6b617580c52dcaf67&time=1721025946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc8ef680ddcfb761f41bbb185a2102e7901a5777ffc5a807c9f63d3b159179f5&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad2f9342c4e4d9511&time=1721025946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbc85129bfd9a8ba6eccde808f867dd47899a7445e6e0447e65e872658dd9be3&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=86f9c1e1bcade601f&time=1721025946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=211ef3604bf04147ff43d327b8df2710be14e69779f70ab58aa9fb75d2ea64e4&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6358d67b019bc847d&time=1721025946&tool=RSC

NEDAP NED. APPARATENFABRIEK

Details
2024/07/12 17:35:26 5y
Price 70.00
63.00 EUR
Difference -0.32% (-0.20) ﬂ
Wy
General attributes &0.00 M‘,‘J 1#
ISIN NL0000371243 H u wwlﬂmﬁ'
Symbol NEDAP
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR 50.00 1 I”\
Sector IT-Technology ‘W"‘
Security Stock W/ V
type f !
m::l)rketcap 413 EUR 40.00 ‘ r”
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES r ‘
INDEX F
Market data 30.00
Bid (Bid size) 62.80 EUR (160) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 63.60 EUR (300)
Open 63.20 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 63.60 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 62.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 63.20 EUR
VWAP 63.248636 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 1,686 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 62.84 EUR (3,577)
Trading volume 106,637.00 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 61.67 EUR (4,180)
Number of trades 73 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 64.24 EUR (4,269)
Last size 68 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 62.09 EUR (3,250)
YTD High | date 68.60 EUR (2024/02/19)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 59.80 EUR (2024/06/28)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 68.60 EUR (2024/02/19)
Perf (%) 217% +11.31% +9.57% 52 Weeks Low | date 56.40 EUR (2023/07/13)
Perf (abs.) -1.40 +6.40 +5.50
Beta 069 042 0.34 Arbitrage views
Volatility 17.80 16.93 22.10 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:26 6240 EUR  0.00 9
12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:26 62.80 EUR  0.00 2
12
London Stock 2022/10/ 17:35 54.60 EUR  0.27 1
Exchange 17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:08 62.80 EUR  0.00 2
12
FINRA other OTC 2019/04/ 16:22 55.0879 USD 0.01 1
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=63594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82423051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413078585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14202470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216037341

NEDAP NED. APPARATENFABRIEK

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Euronext
Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

25

2024/07/ 17:35 63.00 EUR  0.11
12

2024/07/ 08:11 62.60 EUR  0.00
12

73
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216037341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588524

NEDAP NED. APPARATENFABRIEK

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
NEDAP NV

Parallelweg 2 - 7141 DC Groenlo
Telefon: +31-54-447-11-11

Fax: +31-54-446-34-75

E-mail: info@nedap.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ruben Wegman

Danielle van der
Sluijs
Rick Schuurman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Petrus Antonius Mari
van Bommel

J. M. L. van Engelen
Margot Scheltema

Marijn Pijnenborg

S. C. Santema

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@nedap.com
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